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2018 DSMY SNOW GLOBE CLASSIC - 12/14/2018 to 12/16/2018

Prairie Meadows Pool, Sanction #: IA-19-27

Wellmark YMCA * Des Moines, IA * 25 Yard Course

Results - Saturday Morning (11&O Prelims) South Pool
 
#15  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

AAAA55.19

AAA57.79

AA1:00.49

IA Q1:02.49

A1:03.09

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CIA-IA 12Davey, Zoe1 58.25 qAA

28.36 29.89

CIA-IA 12Li, Adeline2 59.54 qAA

28.83 30.71

CIA-IA 11Cong, Brianna3 1:00.02 qAA

28.38 31.64

CIA-IA 11Huss, Anna4 1:00.15 qAA

28.78 31.37

ACAC-IA 12Horras, Saylor5 1:00.18 qAA

28.69 31.49

CNS-MV 12Whalen, Avery6 1:00.56 qIA Q

28.75 31.81

BWST-IA 12Wittkop, Averie7 1:00.85 qIA Q

29.27 31.58

CIA-IA 11Loeffler, Sophie8 1:00.98 qIA Q

29.62 31.36

UN-IA 11Ning, Melissa9 1:01.32 qIA Q

29.23 32.09

BWST-IA 12Waltermire, Lesli10 1:01.58 qIA Q

29.42 32.16

DSMY-IA 12Reimer, Lauren11 1:01.79 qIA Q

29.17 32.62

DMSF-IA 11Zimmer, Coral12 1:03.83 q

30.81 33.02

DSMY-IA 12Parton, Josie13 1:03.96 q

30.43 33.53

RIP-IA 12Nedved, Allie14 1:03.98 q

30.96 33.02

ACAC-IA 11Vogel, Hailey15 1:04.17 q

29.98 34.19

DSMY-IA 11Wandera, Athieno16 1:04.40 q

29.65 34.75

DSMY-IA 11Moorlach, Amelia17 1:04.80

30.71 34.09

DSMY-IA 12Chance, Charlotte18 1:05.17

30.70 34.47

BLAZ-IA 12Owenson, Raegan19 1:05.41

31.06 34.35

ISWM-MW 11Joyce, Kindsey20 1:05.42

31.64 33.78

DSMY-IA 11Lindaman, Gracie21 1:05.83

31.89 33.94

DSMY-IA 12Harrington, Ella22 1:05.87

31.11 34.76

ISWM-MW 12Brooking, Ryleigh23 1:05.88

31.54 34.34

CIA-IA 11Frantum, Faith24 1:06.76

32.18 34.58

SDMS-IA 12Sizemore, Emma25 1:06.83

32.72 34.11

RIP-IA 11Brown, Ella26 1:07.13

31.43 35.70

ACAC-IA 11Robertson, Andra27 1:07.35

31.84 35.51

RIP-IA 11Honkamp, Mary28 1:07.90

32.33 35.57

SDMS-IA 12Douds, Samantha29 1:07.93

32.11 35.82

DSMY-IA 12Van Quathem, Avery30 1:08.99

32.35 36.64

DSMY-IA 12Henry, Jenna31 1:09.35

33.47 35.88

ACAC-IA 12Kalous, Lilly32 1:09.53

32.71 36.82

CIA-IA 11Kramer, Nina33 1:10.07

32.88 37.19

ISWM-MW 11Witte, Leona34 1:11.07

35.69 35.38

NA-MW 11Larson, Amelia35 1:11.23

33.98 37.25

ACAC-IA 12O'Connor, Delaney36 1:11.27

33.22 38.05

DMSF-IA 12Fisher, Grace37 1:11.28

33.78 37.50

ACAC-IA 12Song, Hannah38 1:11.45

33.54 37.91

BLAZ-IA 12Wessels, Ava39 1:12.25

33.68 38.57

DSMY-IA 12McCrary, Sara40 1:12.63

34.33 38.30

ACAC-IA 11Underberg, Ava41 1:12.69

34.89 37.80

ACAC-IA 12O'Connor, Claire42 1:13.19

34.30 38.89

DSMY-IA 12Bishop, Josie43 1:13.20

34.41 38.79

BLAZ-IA 12Koenigs, Maddie44 1:14.61

DMSF-IA 12Chase, Anna45 1:15.16

35.37 39.79

DSMY-IA 11Casady, Finley46 1:16.31

36.29 40.02

ASA-MV 11Shook, Rosemary47 1:17.26

ACAC-IA 11Sexton, Haylee48 1:17.33

33.97 43.36

BLAZ-IA 12Winner, Taryn49 1:17.34

ACAC-IA 11Britten, Cece50 1:18.64

RIP-IA 11Vaske, Audrey51 1:19.89

37.82 42.07

ACAC-IA 11Snakenberg, Riley52 1:21.40

37.13 44.27

RIP-IA 11Heddinger, Ginny53 1:23.22

39.25 43.97

ACAC-IA 11Hanson, Suri54 1:24.09

RIP-IA 12Reisdorf, Olivia55 1:26.26

BLAZ-IA 11Sethi, Millie56 1:30.85

DSMY-IA 11Bumgardner, Sophie57 1:32.41

CIA-IA 11Stacy, Jennifer58 1:36.55

ACAC-IA 11Kim, Hongah59 1:38.22

ACAC-IA 11Park, Hamin60 2:10.77

DSMY-IA 12Loder, Kathleen--- NS

 
#16  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

AAAA53.29

AAA55.79

AA58.29

A1:00.89

IA Q1:04.19

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ISWM-MW 12Liekhus, Connor1 55.16 qAAA

26.23 28.93

ACAC-IA 12McCorkle, Ian2 55.33 qAAA

55.37

IFLY-IA 12Polyak, Joe3 55.86 qAA

26.90 28.96

NA-MW 12Frye, Harrison4 56.32 qAA

56.46

DMSF-IA 12Pins, Jacob5 57.47 qAA

27.70 29.77

DSMY-IA 12Schwebach, Owen6 57.71 qAA

27.62 30.09

ACAC-IA 12Feilmeyer, Evan7 58.11 qAA

CIA-IA 11Fitz, Brady8 58.42 qA

CIA-IA 12DePhillips, Parker9 1:00.00 qA

RIP-IA 12Johnston, Hayden10 1:00.03 qA

28.86 31.17

CIA-IA 11Bailey, Kingsley11 1:00.52 qA

28.84 31.68

RIP-IA 12Nelson, Dylan12 1:00.92 qIA Q

RIP-IA 11Honkamp, Andrew13 1:01.69 qIA Q

29.46 32.23

DSMY-IA 12Ehlinger, Michael14 1:01.70 qIA Q

28.48 33.22

ACAC-IA 11Fisher, Chris15 1:01.93 qIA Q

29.62 32.31

RIP-IA 12Bishop, Charlie16 1:02.00 qIA Q

ACAC-IA 12DeYoung, Josiah17 1:02.85 IA Q

30.34 32.51

DSMY-IA 12Gilbert, Tommy18 1:02.88 IA Q

30.30 32.58

BLAZ-IA 12Sheth, Maanit19 1:03.73 IA Q

30.87 32.86

DSMY-IA 12Sparks, Tyler20 1:04.20

31.17 33.03

ACAC-IA 11Alt, Dylan21 1:04.86

CNS-MV 11Steward, Whitaker22 1:05.11

31.26 33.85
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2018 DSMY SNOW GLOBE CLASSIC - 12/14/2018 to 12/16/2018

Prairie Meadows Pool, Sanction #: IA-19-27

Wellmark YMCA * Des Moines, IA * 25 Yard Course

Results - Saturday Morning (11&O Prelims) South Pool
Preliminaries ...   (#16  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free)

LTIA-IA 12LaMasters, John23 1:05.22

30.24 34.98

BWST-IA 12Barker, Lincoln24 1:05.34

31.59 33.75

NA-MW 12Miranda, Maccio25 1:05.92

30.91 35.01

ACAC-IA 12Flannery, Tommy26 1:06.58

32.18 34.40

BWST-IA 12Greazel, Samuel27 1:07.76

33.11 34.65

DSMY-IA 11Mohr, Henry28 1:08.21

33.07 35.14

BLAZ-IA 12Barker, Ethan29 1:08.96

32.05 36.91

DSMY-IA 12Law, Andrew30 1:09.39

DSMY-IA 12Hunt, Nolan31 1:09.54

33.41 36.13

DSMY-IA 11Alexander, Seth32 1:09.75

DMSF-IA 12Lowe, Tyler33 1:10.53

33.98 36.55

DMSF-IA 12Treichel, Christian34 1:11.85

34.75 37.10

SDMS-IA 11Eighmy, Harrison35 1:13.57

35.67 37.90

ACAC-IA 11Fierke, Luke36 1:14.10

36.61 37.49

RIP-IA 12Ballard, Colton37 1:14.50

34.77 39.73

DMSF-IA 11Spracklin, Ethan38 1:14.96

35.71 39.25

ASA-MV 12Sterup, Daniel39 1:16.35

36.26 40.09

ACAC-IA 12Anderson, Micah40 1:16.66

35.75 40.91

CIA-IA 12Riniker, Brady41 1:19.69

37.13 42.56

BLAZ-IA 11Chen, Landen42 1:22.75

38.56 44.19

CIA-IA 11Brock, Magnus43 1:22.86

40.33 42.53

ACAC-IA 11Ryken, Jed44 1:27.52

40.42 47.10

ACAC-IA 11Anderson, Erik45 1:29.15

39.64 49.51

DMSF-IA 11Hadsall, Zac46 1:30.70

42.23 48.47

RIP-IA 11Metz, Nathan47 1:31.33

CIA-IA 11Sessler, Caden48 1:34.44

44.10 50.34

BLAZ-IA 11Cancino, Tomas49 1:43.88

BLAZ-IA 12Bergamo, Nicholas--- NS

RIP-IA 11Rickert, Andy--- NS

CIA-IA 11Rounds, Carson--- SCR

 
#17  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

AAAA53.09

AAA55.69

AA58.19

IA Q58.39

A1:00.69

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

RIP-IA 14Wigham, Jessi1 54.30 qAAA

25.84 28.46

NA-MW 13Woods, Natalya2 54.38 qAAA

26.24 28.14

CIA-IA 13Swalley, Olivia3 55.61 qAAA

26.97 28.64

CIA-IA 14Frantum, Olivia4 56.11 qAA

27.05 29.06

DMSF-IA 14Carleton, Maddie5 56.91 qAA

27.42 29.49

DSMY-IA 14He, Kristin6 57.00 qAA

27.60 29.40

ACAC-IA 14McCorkle, Sophie7 57.28 qAA

27.70 29.58

ACAC-IA 13Fierke, Eileen8 57.57 qAA

27.71 29.86

DSMY-IA 13Kell, Mallory9 57.63 qAA

27.62 30.01

RIP-IA 13Honkamp, Annie10 57.84 qAA

28.49 29.35

BLAZ-IA 14Osborne, Izzy11 57.89 qAA

27.32 30.57

DSMY-IA 13Schwickerath, Evan12 58.30 qIA Q

28.38 29.92

UN-IA 13Myers, Emma13 58.78 qA

28.01 30.77

DSMY-IA 14Kaster, Brooklynn14 59.13 qA

28.55 30.58

ACAC-IA 14Ostermeier, Loretta15 59.47 qA

28.26 31.21

RIP-IA 13Wilcox, Abby16 59.50 qA

28.69 30.81

DSMY-IA 14Rounds, Cassie17 59.54 A

28.36 31.18

DSMY-IA 13Judas, Taylor18 1:00.02 A

28.81 31.21

DSMY-IA 14Carlson, Maggie19 1:00.10 A

29.18 30.92

DSMY-IA 13Rolow, Rachel20 1:00.31 A

28.65 31.66

RIP-IA 13Worth, Zarah21 1:00.44 A

29.32 31.12

DSMY-IA 14Hamling, Emily22 1:00.45 A

28.83 31.62

RIP-IA 14Rickert, Allison23 1:00.72

28.97 31.75

BLAZ-IA 14Du, Keira24 1:00.83

28.64 32.19

ACAC-IA 13Harswick, Alex25 1:00.85

28.38 32.47

DSMY-IA 13Coates, Payten*26 1:01.50

29.21 32.29

DSMY-IA 13Birchmier, Ava*26 1:01.50

29.45 32.05

CIA-IA 13Rounds, Taylor28 1:01.81

29.76 32.05

RIP-IA 14Eide, Maria29 1:02.03

29.57 32.46

DMSF-IA 13Dahlen, Lily30 1:02.05

29.26 32.79

CNS-MV 14Cay, Sania31 1:02.09

29.91 32.18

BLAZ-IA 14Anderson, Grace32 1:02.25

29.79 32.46

CNS-MV 13Harvey, Shae33 1:02.40

30.23 32.17

CIA-IA 14Houghton, Lori34 1:02.61

30.62 31.99

DSMY-IA 13He, Allison35 1:02.88

30.09 32.79

DMSF-IA 14Nelson, Emily36 1:02.89

30.05 32.84

RIP-IA 13Rafferty, Payden37 1:03.08

29.97 33.11

BLAZ-IA 13Kazazic, Leyla38 1:03.21

29.58 33.63

RIP-IA 13Foth, Emma39 1:03.36

30.36 33.00

DSMY-IA 14Block, Britney40 1:04.21

30.50 33.71

DMSF-IA 13Thurman, Kaela41 1:04.68

30.87 33.81

DMSF-IA 13Daly, Mary Pat42 1:05.30

31.80 33.50

RIP-IA 13Lohmeier, Madeline43 1:05.61

30.72 34.89

BLAZ-IA 14Schroeder, Rachel44 1:05.66

30.78 34.88

CIA-IA 14Swacker, Sammy45 1:05.92

30.79 35.13

CIA-IA 13Kramer, Lindy46 1:06.04

32.09 33.95

DSMY-IA 13Davis, Hailey47 1:06.36

31.95 34.41

SDMS-IA 14Neifert, Brianna48 1:07.77

DMSF-IA 13Lacey, Maren49 1:08.17

33.31 34.86

BLAZ-IA 13Jensen, Hailey50 1:08.21

32.04 36.17

ACAC-IA 13Tice, Hannah51 1:08.31

32.86 35.45
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2018 DSMY SNOW GLOBE CLASSIC - 12/14/2018 to 12/16/2018

Prairie Meadows Pool, Sanction #: IA-19-27

Wellmark YMCA * Des Moines, IA * 25 Yard Course

Results - Saturday Morning (11&O Prelims) South Pool
Preliminaries ...   (#17  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free)

ACAC-IA 13Wooldridge, Raegan52 1:08.73

32.91 35.82

BLAZ-IA 13Yeutsy, Lydia53 1:09.10

32.31 36.79

ACAC-IA 13Fields, Clara54 1:10.05

33.67 36.38

SDMS-IA 13Neifert, Hayley55 1:10.91

33.47 37.44

DSMY-IA 14Schmidt, Nyah56 1:11.67

33.61 38.06

CNS-MV 13Dawson, Kenzie57 1:13.37

34.88 38.49

DSMY-IA 13Hodges, Adrienne58 1:17.39

36.24 41.15

CNS-MV 13Byers, Amelia59 1:23.24

38.60 44.64

ASA-MV 13Smith, Carlee--- DQ

False start

31.96 38.36

BWST-IA 13Robinson, Riley--- DQ

False start

32.37 34.95

ACAC-IA 14Donald, Meghan--- DQ

False start

26.43 28.83

RIP-IA 14Evans, Bri--- DFS

Declared false start

ACAC-IA 13Sun, Ava--- NS

BLAZ-IA 14Bolar, Esha--- NS

CNS-MV 14Sims, Kyrstin--- NS

SDMS-IA 14Albright, Mallory--- NS

DSMY-IA 13Jones, Clara--- SCR

 
#18  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

AAAA49.19

AAA51.59

AA53.89

A56.29

IA Q56.89

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CIA-IA 14Abram, AJ1 49.59 qAAA

23.75 25.84

DSMY-IA 14Swanepoel, Lance2 51.66 qAA

24.75 26.91

NA-MW 14Fulton, Bret3 52.58 qAA

25.49 27.09

DMSF-IA 14Wallace, Reed4 52.83 qAA

25.72 27.11

NA-MW 13Kolb, Aidin5 53.05 qAA

25.75 27.30

DSMY-IA 13Phillips, Gavin6 53.10 qAA

25.62 27.48

ISWM-MW 14Hadford, Lucian7 53.95 qA

25.95 28.00

DSMY-IA 13Havenhill, Asher8 55.75 qA

26.34 29.41

DSMY-IA 14Rogers, Cooper9 56.22 qA

26.75 29.47

RIP-IA 14Nedved, Jack10 57.05 q

27.34 29.71

CIA-IA 13Brinker, Gage11 57.30 q

27.13 30.17

DSMY-IA 13Manning, Levi12 57.36 q

27.72 29.64

CIA-IA 14Bratz, Zach13 57.81 q

27.60 30.21

DSMY-IA 13Dinkin, Hayden14 58.56 q

28.29 30.27

RIP-IA 14Ballard, Carter15 59.15 q

28.38 30.77

DSMY-IA 13Monson, Quinn16 1:00.14 q

28.37 31.77

DMSF-IA 13Whinery, Quinn17 1:01.04

29.13 31.91

DSMY-IA 13Evans, Owen18 1:01.62

28.80 32.82

DSMY-IA 13Coffelt, Matthew19 1:01.68

29.88 31.80

RIP-IA 13Ronnebaum, Lance20 1:02.06

29.15 32.91

ACAC-IA 14O'Connor, Kevin21 1:04.34

31.00 33.34

BLAZ-IA 14Jones, Grant22 1:04.57

30.17 34.40

DMSF-IA 13Ellis, Anthony23 1:05.03

31.12 33.91

DSMY-IA 13Davis, Hunter24 1:05.85

31.55 34.30

DSMY-IA 13Peterson, Tyler25 1:06.88

31.22 35.66

LTIA-IA 13Finley, Phelan26 1:07.06

32.27 34.79

BWST-IA 13Petty, Dane27 1:07.89

32.63 35.26

RIP-IA 13Lawler, John28 1:08.67

32.20 36.47

BLAZ-IA 13Lies, Colin29 1:10.87

32.97 37.90

RIP-IA 14Liedtke, Ben30 1:13.43

34.94 38.49

DSMY-IA 13Kalavala, Pranesh31 1:17.17

35.83 41.34

ACAC-IA 13Sehmann, Gabe32 1:18.21

37.60 40.61

DSMY-IA 14Zinn, Zachary--- NS

DMSF-IA 14Bower, Will--- NS

DSMY-IA 13Plumb, Jaxson--- NS

BWST-IA 13Jones, J.P.--- NS

 
#19  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Free

IA Q57.69

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ISWM-MW 19Hadford, Naeleah1 51.49 qIA Q

24.49 27.00

CIA-IA 17Davey, Gillian2 54.88 qIA Q

26.51 28.37

ACAC-IA 15Galvin, Annie3 55.01 qIA Q

26.21 28.80

DSMY-IA 16Hamling, Anna4 55.46 qIA Q

26.88 28.58

NTRO-ST 16Bina, Beka5 55.50 qIA Q

26.61 28.89

DSMY-IA 16Clark, Ellie6 55.52 qIA Q

26.70 28.82

DSMY-IA 16Bachelder, Emma7 55.57 qIA Q

26.98 28.59

CIA-IA 15Rastetter, Abby8 55.86 qIA Q

26.84 29.02

ACAC-IA 15Wesselmann, Gracie9 56.00 qIA Q

26.95 29.05

CNS-MV 16Dillingham, Mollie10 56.05 qIA Q

26.44 29.61

ACAC-IA 18Winer, Molly11 56.42 qIA Q

26.65 29.77

CNS-MV 17Rangel, Christina12 56.64 qIA Q

27.17 29.47

CIA-IA 15Henning, Alexis13 56.79 qIA Q

27.57 29.22

ACAC-IA 18Ryken, Delaney14 57.33 qIA Q

27.32 30.01

CNS-MV 15DeFabio, Noelle15 57.48 qIA Q

27.40 30.08

SDMS-IA 15Douds, Aubrey16 57.49 qIA Q

27.31 30.18

NA-MW 15Gokie, Elizabeth17 57.69 IA Q

27.64 30.05

DMSF-IA 16Rozinek, Myah18 57.88

27.66 30.22

DSMY-IA 15Judas, Maddie19 57.92

28.08 29.84

NA-MW 15Heaston, Lilli20 58.17

27.42 30.75

DMSF-IA 16Thiel, Annie21 58.21

27.65 30.56

ACAC-IA 16Fierke, Elora22 58.46

27.74 30.72

ACAC-IA 16Robertson, Kirsti23 58.70

27.78 30.92

SDMS-IA 16Snow, Anika24 58.94

27.83 31.11
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2018 DSMY SNOW GLOBE CLASSIC - 12/14/2018 to 12/16/2018

Prairie Meadows Pool, Sanction #: IA-19-27

Wellmark YMCA * Des Moines, IA * 25 Yard Course

Results - Saturday Morning (11&O Prelims) South Pool
Preliminaries ...   (#19  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Free)

SDMS-IA 16Dooley, Catherine25 59.63

28.48 31.15

RIP-IA 16Johnston, Lydia26 59.64

28.21 31.43

CIA-IA 16Andreasen, Sarah27 59.80

28.54 31.26

DSMY-IA 15Hunt, Morgan28 59.95

28.97 30.98

RIP-IA 15Ronnebaum, Ellie29 1:00.11

28.58 31.53

DSMY-IA 15Habgood, Camden30 1:00.66

29.00 31.66

ACAC-IA 15Gallt, Peyton31 1:00.67

29.11 31.56

RIP-IA 16Rounds, Sophie32 1:00.80

28.85 31.95

DMSF-IA 15Wiltse, Eve33 1:00.83

29.41 31.42

NA-MW 15Boss, Syd34 1:00.89

29.31 31.58

ACAC-IA 16Knutson, Delaney35 1:00.94

28.97 31.97

DSMY-IA 15Bumgardner, Maia36 1:01.08

29.20 31.88

RIP-IA 16Grant, Maddie37 1:01.16

28.87 32.29

CIA-IA 16Jaspering, Isabella38 1:01.40

29.29 32.11

DSMY-IA 17Tuazon, Ella39 1:01.63

29.27 32.36

ACAC-IA 15Donald, Emily40 1:01.95

29.37 32.58

ACAC-IA 15Reeves, Haley41 1:01.98

29.00 32.98

DSMY-IA 16Castillo, Mariel42 1:02.45

29.41 33.04

SDMS-IA 15Sizemore, Ellie43 1:03.17

30.25 32.92

CIA-IA 15Von der Linde, Kallie44 1:03.30

30.82 32.48

DSMY-IA 16Dickson, Zayna45 1:03.46

30.49 32.97

RIP-IA 15Jensen, Reagan46 1:03.67

30.34 33.33

BLAZ-IA 15Kazazic, Ramayana47 1:03.76

30.14 33.62

BLAZ-IA 15Loggins, Maddie48 1:03.95

30.31 33.64

RIP-IA 16Vicker, Emma49 1:04.11

30.63 33.48

DMSF-IA 16Tharp, Libby50 1:04.42

30.83 33.59

ACAC-IA 16Frisk, Ally51 1:04.76

30.75 34.01

ACAC-IA 15Jurgens, Ainsley52 1:04.90

31.25 33.65

SDMS-IA 15Lackmann, Torin53 1:05.42

31.25 34.17

BWST-IA 16Waltermire, CeCe54 1:05.54

30.81 34.73

RIP-IA 15Kavlock, Emily55 1:05.68

30.19 35.49

SDMS-IA 15Meyer, Courtney56 1:06.35

31.99 34.36

BLAZ-IA 15Wessels, Audrey57 1:07.29

31.70 35.59

RIP-IA 18Wainwright, Maureen58 1:11.11

33.62 37.49

BLAZ-IA 15Denisov, Raya59 1:12.19

33.56 38.63

BLAZ-IA 15Bergamo, Lillian--- NS

 
#20  Boys 15&O 100 Yard Free

IA Q51.89

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CNS-MV 17Holt, Evan1 48.58 qIA Q

23.37 25.21

CNS-MV 17Hill, Jonathan2 49.81 qIA Q

23.72 26.09

ISWM-MW 18Duff, Spencer3 50.29 qIA Q

24.13 26.16

CNS-MV 15Noll, Nathan4 50.62 qIA Q

24.41 26.21

CNS-MV 15Livingston, Zander5 51.38 qIA Q

25.19 26.19

CIA-IA 17Nelson, Grant6 51.77 qIA Q

25.05 26.72

ISWM-MW 17Hadford, Hayden7 52.36 q

25.49 26.87

DSMY-IA 17Kaster, Jaxon8 52.60 q

25.36 27.24

CIA-IA 16Li, Allen9 52.63

25.21 27.42

ISWM-MW 17Goding, Grant10 52.64

25.61 27.03

DSMY-IA 19Eichenseer Buxton, Simon11 52.98

25.62 27.36

CNS-MV 15Sloan, Vaughn12 53.71

25.40 28.31

CNS-MV 18Godsey, Tyler13 55.08

26.61 28.47

 
#21  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

AAAA1:01.69

AAA1:05.09

AA1:08.39

IA Q1:11.79

A1:11.79

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CIA-IA 12Davey, Zoe1 1:04.87 qAAA

31.65 33.22

CIA-IA 11Cong, Brianna2 1:06.77 qAA

32.32 34.45

CIA-IA 12Hage, Willa3 1:06.88 qAA

33.06 33.82

ISWM-MW 12Hadford, Alaira4 1:07.00 qAA

32.73 34.27

CIA-IA 11Loeffler, Sophie5 1:08.77 qIA Q

33.61 35.16

ACAC-IA 12Horras, Saylor6 1:09.03 qIA Q

33.61 35.42

BWST-IA 12Wittkop, Averie7 1:10.44 qIA Q

35.38 35.06

CNS-MV 12Wager, Adrienne8 1:10.49 qIA Q

33.29 37.20

ACAC-IA 12Powers, Elizabeth9 1:11.67 qIA Q

34.53 37.14

DSMY-IA 11Schafer, Leah10 1:11.85 q

34.66 37.19

DSMY-IA 12Rossi, Ryann11 1:11.94 q

34.63 37.31

ISWM-MW 11Witte, Leona12 1:13.05 q

35.33 37.72

ACAC-IA 12Fowler, Maya13 1:14.79 q

35.76 39.03

BLAZ-IA 12Owenson, Raegan14 1:15.77 q

36.92 38.85

RIP-IA 12Wychulis, Mia15 1:16.01 q

37.18 38.83

ISWM-MW 12Brooking, Ryleigh16 1:16.51 q

36.97 39.54

DSMY-IA 12Chance, Charlotte17 1:16.97

37.30 39.67

ACAC-IA 12Song, Hannah18 1:17.51

38.17 39.34

DSMY-IA 11Lindaman, Gracie19 1:18.35

38.52 39.83

SDMS-IA 12Coffey, Kate20 1:18.71

37.10 41.61

DSMY-IA 11Wandera, Athieno21 1:19.03

37.75 41.28

DMSF-IA 12Ellis, Madalyn22 1:19.18

37.66 41.52

DSMY-IA 12Bishop, Josie23 1:22.26

40.10 42.16
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2018 DSMY SNOW GLOBE CLASSIC - 12/14/2018 to 12/16/2018

Prairie Meadows Pool, Sanction #: IA-19-27

Wellmark YMCA * Des Moines, IA * 25 Yard Course

Results - Saturday Morning (11&O Prelims) South Pool
Preliminaries ...   (#21  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back)

ACAC-IA 12Kalous, Lilly24 1:22.47

40.14 42.33

CIA-IA 11Kramer, Nina25 1:22.69

39.93 42.76

ACAC-IA 12O'Connor, Delaney26 1:24.64

40.71 43.93

ACAC-IA 11Britten, Cece27 1:26.26

40.68 45.58

DSMY-IA 11Dinkin, Cassidy28 1:27.53

42.27 45.26

ACAC-IA 11Underberg, Ava29 1:29.82

44.05 45.77

ACAC-IA 11Snakenberg, Riley30 1:30.36

44.42 45.94

DSMY-IA 11Bumgardner, Sophie31 1:42.42

49.58 52.84

BLAZ-IA 11Sethi, Millie--- DQ

Delay initiating turn

47.94 51.72

 
#22  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

AAAA59.59

AAA1:02.79

AA1:06.09

A1:09.29

IA Q1:15.79

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ISWM-MW 12Liekhus, Connor1 1:02.80 qAA

30.92 31.88

ACAC-IA 12Feilmeyer, Evan2 1:04.82 qAA

31.41 33.41

DMSF-IA 12Pins, Jacob3 1:05.32 qAA

31.68 33.64

ACAC-IA 12McCorkle, Ian4 1:06.23 qA

31.67 34.56

DSMY-IA 12Gilbert, Tommy5 1:06.83 qA

32.21 34.62

RIP-IA 12Nelson, Dylan6 1:07.87 qA

33.25 34.62

DSMY-IA 12Ehlinger, Michael7 1:08.76 qA

32.71 36.05

RIP-IA 12Bishop, Charlie8 1:08.95 qA

33.00 35.95

CIA-IA 11Bailey, Kingsley9 1:09.33 qIA Q

33.87 35.46

CIA-IA 12Trosper, John10 1:09.70 qIA Q

32.98 36.72

RIP-IA 11Honkamp, Andrew11 1:12.21 qIA Q

34.69 37.52

CIA-IA 12DePhillips, Parker12 1:12.72 qIA Q

35.13 37.59

DSMY-IA 11Schwickerath, Lathen13 1:12.86 qIA Q

35.27 37.59

ACAC-IA 11Alt, Dylan14 1:14.22 qIA Q

37.24 36.98

CIA-IA 12Stukerjurgen, Finn15 1:15.62 qIA Q

36.87 38.75

DSMY-IA 11Alexander, Seth16 1:15.96 q

36.15 39.81

DSMY-IA 12Law, Andrew17 1:16.24

36.19 40.05

BLAZ-IA 12Barker, Ethan18 1:16.58

36.88 39.70

CNS-MV 11Steward, Whitaker19 1:16.82

38.98 37.84

ACAC-IA 12DeYoung, Josiah20 1:16.98

37.42 39.56

DMSF-IA 11Otis, Hudson21 1:16.99

37.70 39.29

DSMY-IA 11Mohr, Henry22 1:18.67

37.94 40.73

BLAZ-IA 12Sheth, Maanit23 1:19.64

38.65 40.99

ACAC-IA 11Wooldridge, Dane24 1:19.77

38.87 40.90

DSMY-IA 12Hunt, Nolan25 1:20.26

39.02 41.24

NA-MW 12Miranda, Maccio26 1:23.29

40.00 43.29

RIP-IA 12Ballard, Colton27 1:24.09

40.46 43.63

ACAC-IA 12Vos, Willem28 1:24.27

41.02 43.25

ACAC-IA 11Fierke, Luke29 1:25.48

41.93 43.55

ACAC-IA 11Strosahl, Solomon30 1:28.27

42.31 45.96

DMSF-IA 12Lowe, Tyler31 1:30.64

43.92 46.72

ACAC-IA 12Anderson, Micah32 1:31.01

43.87 47.14

CIA-IA 12Riniker, Brady33 1:32.65

42.71 49.94

BLAZ-IA 11Chen, Landen34 1:36.72

47.34 49.38

RIP-IA 11Metz, Nathan35 1:38.99

47.63 51.36

CIA-IA 11Sessler, Caden36 1:49.49

52.04 57.45

BLAZ-IA 11Cancino, Tomas37 2:09.81

ACAC-IA 11Anderson, Erik--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

50.52 59.63

ACAC-IA 11Ryken, Jed--- DQ

Delay initiating turn

49.81 56.19

BLAZ-IA 12Bergamo, Nicholas--- NS

RIP-IA 11Rickert, Andy--- NS

 
#23  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

AAAA57.89

AAA1:00.59

AA1:03.39

A1:06.19

IA Q1:06.49

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

RIP-IA 14Wigham, Jessi1 1:00.61 qAA

29.46 31.15

RIP-IA 13Wilcox, Abby2 1:01.98 qAA

30.75 31.23

CIA-IA 14Frantum, Olivia3 1:03.22 qAA

30.96 32.26

NA-MW 13Woods, Natalya4 1:03.95 qA

31.03 32.92

ACAC-IA 14Kloth, Jordon5 1:04.08 qA

31.20 32.88

NTRO-ST 14Bina, Tory6 1:04.60 qA

31.44 33.16

DSMY-IA 14He, Kristin7 1:04.81 qA

31.72 33.09

DSMY-IA 13Kell, Mallory8 1:04.92 qA

31.54 33.38

DSMY-IA 13Schwickerath, Evan9 1:04.99 qA

31.74 33.25

ACAC-IA 14Kloth, Mikayla10 1:05.04 qA

31.43 33.61

DSMY-IA 13Rolow, Rachel11 1:05.23 qA

32.14 33.09

ACAC-IA 14Ostermeier, Loretta12 1:05.58 qA

31.79 33.79

CIA-IA 13Trosper, Abby13 1:05.59 qA

31.34 34.25

ACAC-IA 13Wesselmann, Ella14 1:06.51 q

32.01 34.50

SDMS-IA 14Groos, Hannah15 1:07.30 q

32.88 34.42

RIP-IA 13Rafferty, Payden16 1:07.49 q

33.03 34.46

DSMY-IA 13He, Allison17 1:07.80

32.94 34.86

DSMY-IA 13Brown, Abbi18 1:09.42

34.13 35.29

DSMY-IA 13Judas, Taylor19 1:09.46

33.79 35.67

DSMY-IA 13Coates, Payten20 1:09.55

33.72 35.83

CNS-MV 13Livingston, Ruby21 1:09.73

34.05 35.68

DSMY-IA 14Carlson, Maggie22 1:09.81
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2018 DSMY SNOW GLOBE CLASSIC - 12/14/2018 to 12/16/2018

Prairie Meadows Pool, Sanction #: IA-19-27

Wellmark YMCA * Des Moines, IA * 25 Yard Course

Results - Saturday Morning (11&O Prelims) South Pool
Preliminaries ...   (#23  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back)

RIP-IA 14Eide, Maria23 1:11.01

34.78 36.23

BLAZ-IA 14Anderson, Grace24 1:11.54

35.47 36.07

SDMS-IA 14Neifert, Brianna25 1:12.70

35.06 37.64

ACAC-IA 13Knutson, Olivia26 1:12.90

36.03 36.87

RIP-IA 13Foth, Emma27 1:12.93

35.42 37.51

RIP-IA 13Lohmeier, Madeline28 1:14.81

ACAC-IA 13Winer, Reese29 1:16.00

36.66 39.34

DSMY-IA 14Schmidt, Nyah30 1:17.80

38.56 39.24

CIA-IA 13Kramer, Lindy31 1:18.13

38.06 40.07

CNS-MV 13Harvey, Shae32 1:19.06

38.81 40.25

CNS-MV 14Cay, Sania33 1:20.17

38.88 41.29

ACAC-IA 13Wooldridge, Raegan34 1:20.72

39.97 40.75

ACAC-IA 13Fields, Clara35 1:21.14

39.23 41.91

BLAZ-IA 13Jensen, Hailey36 1:21.54

39.56 41.98

CNS-MV 13Dawson, Kenzie37 1:21.70

ASA-MV 13Smith, Carlee38 1:27.21

42.74 44.47

DSMY-IA 13Hodges, Adrienne39 1:27.90

CNS-MV 13Byers, Amelia40 1:34.18

CNS-MV 14Sims, Kyrstin--- NS

ACAC-IA 13Sun, Ava--- NS

DSMY-IA 13Walker, Caroline--- NS

BLAZ-IA 14Bolar, Esha--- NS

DSMY-IA 13Jones, Clara--- SCR

 
#24  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

AAAA54.09

AAA56.59

AA59.19

A1:01.79

IA Q1:04.99

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

DSMY-IA 13Phillips, Gavin1 58.90 qAA

28.60 30.30

DSMY-IA 14Swanepoel, Lance2 58.94 qAA

28.65 30.29

CIA-IA 14Davey, Sam3 59.15 qAA

28.96 30.19

DSMY-IA 13Havenhill, Asher4 1:00.56 qA

29.66 30.90

DMSF-IA 14Wallace, Reed5 1:00.96 qA

29.80 31.16

NA-MW 14Fulton, Bret6 1:01.20 qA

30.11 31.09

ISWM-MW 13O'Toole, Riley7 1:02.76 qIA Q

30.47 32.29

DSMY-IA 14Rogers, Cooper8 1:04.71 qIA Q

31.44 33.27

DSMY-IA 13Coffelt, Matthew9 1:04.91 qIA Q

31.83 33.08

CIA-IA 13Paul, Garrett10 1:05.40 q

31.59 33.81

ACAC-IA 13Fisher, Josh11 1:06.35 q

32.33 34.02

DSMY-IA 13Monson, Quinn12 1:07.91 q

32.61 35.30

CIA-IA 13Brinker, Gage13 1:08.55 q

32.94 35.61

DMSF-IA 13Whinery, Quinn14 1:10.51 q

34.67 35.84

RIP-IA 13Ronnebaum, Lance15 1:11.15 q

34.43 36.72

RIP-IA 14Ballard, Carter16 1:12.40 q

35.49 36.91

DSMY-IA 13Evans, Owen17 1:13.10

35.65 37.45

BWST-IA 13Petty, Dane18 1:14.21

36.13 38.08

ACAC-IA 14O'Connor, Kevin19 1:18.13

38.79 39.34

DSMY-IA 13Peterson, Tyler20 1:18.70

38.30 40.40

DSMY-IA 13Kalavala, Pranesh21 1:33.25

44.95 48.30

ACAC-IA 13Sehmann, Gabe22 1:34.19

BLAZ-IA 13Lies, Colin--- DQ

Multiple strokes

DMSF-IA 14Bower, Will--- NS

DSMY-IA 13Plumb, Jaxson--- NS

 
#25  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Back

IA Q1:04.69

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ISWM-MW 19Hadford, Naeleah1 58.49 qIA Q

28.55 29.94

ACAC-IA 16Moulden, Mia2 59.47 qIA Q

29.22 30.25

DSMY-IA 17Rumley, Nicole3 1:00.77 qIA Q

28.91 31.86

DSMY-IA 16Clark, Ellie4 1:01.17 qIA Q

29.86 31.31

ACAC-IA 16McCorkle, Abby5 1:01.33 qIA Q

29.77 31.56

CIA-IA 15Rastetter, Abby6 1:01.46 qIA Q

29.76 31.70

CIA-IA 17Davey, Gillian7 1:01.56 qIA Q

30.07 31.49

DSMY-IA 16Bergwall, Scout8 1:01.62 qIA Q

30.05 31.57

CIA-IA 15Henning, Alexis9 J1:01.62 qIA Q

30.21 31.41

ACAC-IA 15MacLeod, Kate10 1:02.17 qIA Q

30.93 31.24

RIP-IA 17Latta, Megan11 1:03.05 qIA Q

30.66 32.39

RIP-IA 17Slater, Carson12 1:03.28 qIA Q

30.52 32.76

RIP-IA 17Rodriguez-Arzola, Andrea13 1:05.17 q

31.96 33.21

DMSF-IA 16Thiel, Annie14 1:05.52 q

31.89 33.63

ACAC-IA 18Winer, Molly15 1:05.79 q

31.24 34.55

RIP-IA 16Grant, Maddie16 1:06.30 q

32.33 33.97

DMSF-IA 15Wiltse, Eve17 1:06.45

32.08 34.37

RIP-IA 16Johnston, Lydia18 1:06.51

32.36 34.15

DSMY-IA 15Hunt, Morgan19 1:06.78

32.95 33.83

CNS-MV 17Rangel, Christina20 1:07.24

32.29 34.95

ACAC-IA 16Fierke, Elora21 1:07.95

32.80 35.15

SDMS-IA 16Dooley, Catherine22 1:08.58

33.62 34.96

DSMY-IA 17Tuazon, Ella23 1:08.90

33.75 35.15

DSMY-IA 15Walker, Annie24 1:09.31

33.90 35.41

DSMY-IA 15Brown, Katie25 1:09.37

33.31 36.06

SDMS-IA 16Snow, Anika26 1:10.00

33.73 36.27

DMSF-IA 16Rozinek, Myah27 1:10.08

DSMY-IA 15Bumgardner, Maia28 1:10.42

34.87 35.55

CIA-IA 15Von der Linde, Kallie29 1:11.93

35.35 36.58

ACAC-IA 15Jurgens, Ainsley30 1:13.44

35.64 37.80

DSMY-IA 16Dickson, Zayna31 1:13.64

35.72 37.92

ACAC-IA 15Jurgensen, Ally32 1:13.99

35.84 38.15
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2018 DSMY SNOW GLOBE CLASSIC - 12/14/2018 to 12/16/2018

Prairie Meadows Pool, Sanction #: IA-19-27

Wellmark YMCA * Des Moines, IA * 25 Yard Course

Results - Saturday Morning (11&O Prelims) South Pool
Preliminaries ...   (#25  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Back)

RIP-IA 15Jensen, Reagan33 1:14.61

35.81 38.80

DMSF-IA 16Tharp, Libby34 1:14.82

36.10 38.72

SDMS-IA 15Meyer, Courtney35 1:16.54

36.65 39.89

RIP-IA 18Wainwright, Maureen36 1:21.02

39.11 41.91

BLAZ-IA 15Denisov, Raya37 1:26.02

40.47 45.55

ACAC-IA 16Frisk, Ally--- DQ

False start

40.37 42.25

DSMY-IA 15Schultz, Caroline--- DQ

False start

30.03 33.03

BLAZ-IA 16Yeutsy, Amber--- NS

 
#26  Boys 15&O 100 Yard Back

IA Q58.59

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ISWM-MW 18Duff, Spencer1 56.75 qIA Q

27.78 28.97

CNS-MV 17Hill, Jonathan2 57.81 qIA Q

27.86 29.95

CNS-MV 16Hill, Robert3 57.99 qIA Q

27.42 30.57

CNS-MV 16Harvey, Tait4 1:00.35 q

29.37 30.98

CNS-MV 15Sloan, Vaughn5 1:00.84 q

30.17 30.67

CIA-IA 15Olson, Spencer6 1:01.34 q

29.69 31.65

 
#27  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

AAAA1:09.99

AAA1:13.49

AA1:16.99

A1:20.39

IA Q1:24.89

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CIA-IA 12Cerbin, Emerson1 1:13.81 qAA

35.43 38.38

CIA-IA 12Li, Adeline2 1:14.08 qAA

35.51 38.57

ACAC-IA 11Vogel, Hailey3 1:17.72 qA

36.09 41.63

CIA-IA 12Matheson, Abby4 1:18.44 qA

37.22 41.22

DSMY-IA 12Parton, Josie5 1:20.68 qIA Q

37.46 43.22

DSMY-IA 12Henry, Jenna6 1:21.54 qIA Q

38.58 42.96

ACAC-IA 11Robertson, Andra7 1:22.01 qIA Q

38.83 43.18

DSMY-IA 12Van Quathem, Avery*8 1:23.14 qIA Q

38.49 44.65

UN-IA 11Ning, Melissa*8 1:23.14 qIA Q

39.17 43.97

Swim-Off Required

ISWM-MW 12Brooking, Ryleigh10 1:23.17 qIA Q

39.45 43.72

ISWM-MW 11Joyce, Kindsey11 1:23.23 qIA Q

39.19 44.04

DSMY-IA 11Moorlach, Amelia12 1:24.36 qIA Q

40.91 43.45

DSMY-IA 12Reimer, Lauren13 1:24.73 qIA Q

40.29 44.44

RIP-IA 12Nedved, Allie14 1:26.02 q

40.35 45.67

BLAZ-IA 12Owenson, Raegan15 1:26.55 q

39.86 46.69

DMSF-IA 11Zimmer, Coral16 1:26.78 q

40.09 46.69

CNS-MV 12Wager, Adrienne17 1:27.74

40.84 46.90

DMSF-IA 12Chase, Anna18 1:27.86

42.41 45.45

SDMS-IA 12Sizemore, Emma19 1:28.39

40.81 47.58

DMSF-IA 12Fisher, Grace20 1:28.42

40.73 47.69

DSMY-IA 12Rossi, Ryann21 1:28.78

41.61 47.17

ACAC-IA 12O'Connor, Claire22 1:29.41

41.45 47.96

RIP-IA 11Honkamp, Mary23 1:29.52

43.05 46.47

ACAC-IA 12Song, Hannah24 1:30.03

42.44 47.59

ACAC-IA 11Wang, Claire25 1:30.32

43.93 46.39

CIA-IA 11Frantum, Faith26 1:31.06

42.75 48.31

DSMY-IA 11Casady, Finley27 1:33.47

45.02 48.45

DMSF-IA 12Ellis, Madalyn28 1:36.79

44.15 52.64

BLAZ-IA 12Wessels, Ava29 1:39.20

46.08 53.12

RIP-IA 11Heddinger, Ginny30 1:40.82

46.46 54.36

ACAC-IA 11Kim, Hongah31 1:42.04

46.59 55.45

BLAZ-IA 11Sethi, Millie32 1:43.15

RIP-IA 12Wychulis, Mia33 1:44.27

48.37 55.90

RIP-IA 12Reisdorf, Olivia34 1:46.81

50.72 56.09

ACAC-IA 11Hanson, Suri35 1:49.13

50.35 58.78

ISWM-MW 12Hadford, Alaira--- DQ

False start

35.80 39.84

ACAC-IA 11Eastman, Julia--- NS

ACAC-IA 11Sexton, Haylee--- NS

CIA-IA 11Shetye, Anika--- NS

 
#28  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

AAAA1:07.79

AAA1:11.29

AA1:14.89

A1:18.39

IA Q1:25.49

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

IFLY-IA 12Polyak, Joe1 1:10.25 qAAA

32.94 37.31

NA-MW 12Frye, Harrison2 1:13.96 qAA

34.56 39.40

CIA-IA 11Fitz, Brady3 1:16.87 qA

36.34 40.53

DSMY-IA 12Sparks, Tyler4 1:19.20 qIA Q

37.82 41.38

DSMY-IA 12Schwebach, Owen5 1:19.30 qIA Q

37.48 41.82

DSMY-IA 12Ehlinger, Michael6 1:19.44 qIA Q

36.53 42.91

ACAC-IA 11Fisher, Chris7 1:20.22 qIA Q

37.93 42.29

DSMY-IA 12Hunt, Nolan8 1:27.09 q

41.55 45.54

BWST-IA 12Greazel, Samuel9 1:27.73 q

40.89 46.84

RIP-IA 11Suresh, Jacob10 1:28.66 q

42.73 45.93

DSMY-IA 11Schwickerath, Lathen11 1:29.11 q

43.33 45.78

ACAC-IA 12Flannery, Tommy12 1:29.45 q

42.60 46.85

BLAZ-IA 12Sheth, Maanit13 1:30.10 q

42.73 47.37

BWST-IA 12Barker, Lincoln14 1:30.18 q

42.35 47.83

LTIA-IA 12LaMasters, John15 1:30.97 q

42.69 48.28

DMSF-IA 11Spracklin, Ethan16 1:31.33 q

43.04 48.29

DMSF-IA 11Otis, Hudson17 1:32.46

43.71 48.75
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2018 DSMY SNOW GLOBE CLASSIC - 12/14/2018 to 12/16/2018

Prairie Meadows Pool, Sanction #: IA-19-27

Wellmark YMCA * Des Moines, IA * 25 Yard Course

Results - Saturday Morning (11&O Prelims) South Pool
Preliminaries ...   (#28  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast)

ACAC-IA 12Vos, Willem18 1:33.53

45.21 48.32

DMSF-IA 12Treichel, Christian19 1:42.09

49.22 52.87

BLAZ-IA 11Chen, Landen20 1:45.88

51.25 54.63

CIA-IA 11Brock, Magnus21 1:46.94

50.01 56.93

CIA-IA 11Stone, Kevin22 1:53.12

52.46 1:00.66

DMSF-IA 11Hadsall, Zac23 1:58.20

55.80 1:02.40

CIA-IA 11Rounds, Carson--- SCR

 
#29  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

AAAA2:23.99

AAA2:30.89

AA2:37.69

A2:44.59

IA Q2:49.09

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

RIP-IA 13Honkamp, Annie1 2:29.57 qAAA

34.48 37.74 38.6938.66

CIA-IA 13Swalley, Olivia2 2:32.09 qAA

34.56 39.21 38.4539.87

UN-IA 13Myers, Emma3 2:32.17 qAA

33.79 39.38 39.1739.83

ACAC-IA 14Donald, Meghan4 2:34.64 qAA

34.48 38.43 40.8240.91

ACAC-IA 13Fierke, Eileen5 2:35.73 qAA

34.27 39.35 41.1740.94

CIA-IA 14Frantum, Olivia6 2:37.90 qA

36.65 40.61 40.3840.26

CIA-IA 13Rounds, Taylor7 2:43.70 qA

38.40 41.99 42.0941.22

DSMY-IA 14Kaster, Brooklynn8 2:46.85 qIA Q

38.34 42.59 42.6843.24

ACAC-IA 13Wooldridge, Raegan9 2:46.95 qIA Q

38.72 42.35 42.3943.49

DSMY-IA 14Hamling, Emily10 2:49.43 q

37.53 43.81 42.9845.11

DSMY-IA 14Carlson, Maggie*11 2:51.89 q

38.38 44.79 43.2545.47

RIP-IA 13Wilcox, Abby*11 2:51.89 q

40.07 45.23 43.0943.50

DMSF-IA 14Nelson, Emily13 2:54.43 q

39.59 43.73 44.6546.46

ACAC-IA 13Tice, Hannah14 2:54.52 q

38.39 44.67 45.3246.14

DMSF-IA 13Dahlen, Lily15 2:56.41 q

39.88 45.19 45.0946.25

RIP-IA 13Rafferty, Payden16 2:56.76 q

38.62 46.05 45.4746.62

CIA-IA 14Houghton, Lori17 2:57.71

40.33 44.92 45.8946.57

DSMY-IA 13Froehlich, Lilly18 3:00.91

40.82 47.34 45.2047.55

ACAC-IA 13Winer, Reese19 3:01.45

40.50 46.12 46.6648.17

DSMY-IA 13Davis, Hailey20 3:02.67

41.85 46.67 45.7448.41

DMSF-IA 13Daly, Mary Pat21 3:03.25

43.12 46.61 46.0347.49

DMSF-IA 13Lacey, Maren22 3:05.46

42.91 47.83 45.6049.12

BLAZ-IA 13Kazazic, Leyla23 3:05.97

41.35 47.34 48.6848.60

BLAZ-IA 14Du, Keira24 3:09.81

40.71 49.86 1:39.24

CIA-IA 13Kramer, Lindy25 3:11.95

44.63 49.65 47.8149.86

BLAZ-IA 13Yeutsy, Lydia26 3:13.06

40.63 48.86 51.5152.06

CIA-IA 14Swacker, Sammy27 3:14.54

42.96 50.67 51.0049.91

ASA-MV 13Smith, Carlee28 3:15.29

42.30 49.12 52.0051.87

ACAC-IA 13Fields, Clara29 3:35.59

48.63 55.79 54.2956.88

CNS-MV 13Byers, Amelia30 3:50.80

53.66 59.93 57.6359.58

ACAC-IA 13Knutson, Olivia--- DQ

One hand touch

39.67 44.65 44.3244.80

 
#30  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

AAAA2:13.79

AAA2:20.09

AA2:26.49

A2:32.89

IA Q2:45.39

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

DSMY-IA 13Manning, Levi1 2:33.83 qIA Q

34.47 39.28 39.2640.82

DSMY-IA 13Dinkin, Hayden2 2:38.08 qIA Q

35.09 39.84 40.7842.37

RIP-IA 14Nedved, Jack3 2:51.31 q

38.65 43.34 44.0745.25

RIP-IA 13Mouser, Tommy4 2:52.22 q

37.69 43.48 45.9045.15

RIP-IA 13Lawler, John5 3:01.07 q

39.91 45.56 47.4548.15

DMSF-IA 13Ellis, Anthony6 3:03.80 q

39.05 47.01 48.7449.00

HG-MW 13Dankert, Luke--- DQ

False start

31.02 35.26 35.7235.54

CIA-IA 13Brock, Klein--- NS

 
#31  Girls 15&O 200 Yard Breast

IA Q2:47.99

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ACAC-IA 15Galvin, Annie1 2:34.76 qIA Q

35.41 38.92 40.5439.89

RIP-IA 17Latta, Megan2 2:39.42 qIA Q

36.15 40.46 41.5741.24

ACAC-IA 15Donald, Emily3 2:40.22 qIA Q

36.21 41.32 41.1041.59

NA-MW 15Heaston, Lilli4 2:41.34 qIA Q

36.23 40.13 42.4942.49

ACAC-IA 15MacLeod, Kate5 2:42.50 qIA Q

37.47 43.12 40.0541.86

SDMS-IA 15Lackmann, Torin6 2:42.95 qIA Q

35.91 42.34 41.8242.88

NA-MW 15Gokie, Elizabeth7 2:43.09 qIA Q

36.53 42.21 41.6842.67

ACAC-IA 15Fisher, Lauren8 2:43.24 qIA Q

36.48 41.61 42.6742.48

DSMY-IA 15Habgood, Camden9 2:45.66 qIA Q

37.25 42.57 42.9842.86

RIP-IA 16Rounds, Sophie10 2:46.26 qIA Q

36.27 42.30 43.7643.93

RIP-IA 17Rodriguez-Arzola, Andrea11 2:48.11 q

37.04 42.22 44.7244.13

ACAC-IA 15Gallt, Peyton12 2:51.88 q

38.50 43.84 44.6944.85

SDMS-IA 16Dooley, Catherine13 2:52.12 q

38.12 44.04 44.9944.97

ACAC-IA 15Jurgensen, Ally14 3:02.21 q

41.04 47.06 46.8847.23

RIP-IA 15Ronnebaum, Ellie15 3:02.88 q

39.28 46.49 48.1948.92

BWST-IA 16Waltermire, CeCe16 3:05.79 q

39.51 46.59 50.0549.64

BLAZ-IA 15Wessels, Audrey17 3:12.89

43.18 49.05 49.9350.73

BLAZ-IA 15Denisov, Raya18 3:37.94

47.12 56.73 55.6858.41

DSMY-IA 16Bachelder, Emma--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

34.87 40.49 40.3341.68

DSMY-IA 15Brown, Katie--- DFS

Declared false start

BLAZ-IA 16Yeutsy, Amber--- NS

DSMY-IA 15Mihura, Marina--- NS
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2018 DSMY SNOW GLOBE CLASSIC - 12/14/2018 to 12/16/2018

Prairie Meadows Pool, Sanction #: IA-19-27

Wellmark YMCA * Des Moines, IA * 25 Yard Course

Results - Saturday Morning (11&O Prelims) South Pool
 
#32  Boys 15&O 200 Yard Breast

IA Q2:30.59

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CIA-IA 18Johnson, Kade1 2:19.11 qIA Q

31.76 35.16 36.2735.92

CNS-MV 18Godsey, Tyler2 2:21.48 qIA Q

32.37 35.90 36.2636.95

CNS-MV 16Hill, Robert3 2:21.79 qIA Q

32.22 36.29 35.9337.35

CIA-IA 15Reiter, Drew4 2:22.44 qIA Q

33.15 36.70 35.1437.45

CNS-MV 17Holt, Evan5 2:23.27 qIA Q

32.93 36.62 36.2137.51

CNS-MV 15Livingston, Zander6 2:23.64 qIA Q

33.26 37.22 35.9237.24

CIA-IA 16Li, Allen7 2:26.44 qIA Q

32.62 37.06 38.5938.17

CIA-IA 15Olson, Spencer8 2:27.27 qIA Q

33.03 38.08 38.1338.03

 
#33  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

AAAA1:01.29

AAA1:04.69

AA1:08.09

A1:11.49

IA Q1:16.69

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CIA-IA 11Cong, Brianna1 1:04.88 qAA

31.00 33.88

CIA-IA 12Hage, Willa2 1:05.82 qAA

30.66 35.16

UN-IA 11Ning, Melissa3 1:06.12 qAA

31.17 34.95

ACAC-IA 12Powers, Elizabeth4 1:09.42 qA

32.01 37.41

ISWM-MW 12Hadford, Alaira5 1:09.61 qA

32.74 36.87

ACAC-IA 12Horras, Saylor6 1:09.90 qA

32.66 37.24

CIA-IA 11Huss, Anna7 1:10.16 qA

31.88 38.28

CNS-MV 12Whalen, Avery8 1:10.33 qA

33.54 36.79

DSMY-IA 11Schafer, Leah9 1:11.22 qA

33.06 38.16

DSMY-IA 12Reimer, Lauren10 1:13.22 qIA Q

33.44 39.78

CIA-IA 12Matheson, Abby11 1:14.89 qIA Q

34.05 40.84

CIA-IA 12Cerbin, Emerson12 1:16.12 qIA Q

35.48 40.64

DSMY-IA 12Harrington, Ella13 1:18.04 q

34.18 43.86

CIA-IA 11Frantum, Faith14 1:20.41 q

36.83 43.58

ACAC-IA 12Fowler, Maya15 1:20.96 q

36.09 44.87

DSMY-IA 12McCrary, Sara16 1:21.52 q

37.21 44.31

ACAC-IA 12Kalous, Lilly17 1:29.09

DMSF-IA 12Fisher, Grace18 1:29.45

40.50 48.95

DSMY-IA 11Dinkin, Cassidy19 1:33.91

42.93 50.98

ACAC-IA 12O'Connor, Delaney20 1:37.82

43.77 54.05

ACAC-IA 11Wang, Claire21 1:38.19

CIA-IA 11Shetye, Anika--- NS

ACAC-IA 11Eastman, Julia--- NS

DSMY-IA 12Loder, Kathleen--- NS

 
#34  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

AAAA59.39

AAA1:02.79

AA1:06.19

A1:09.59

IA Q1:16.49

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ACAC-IA 12McCorkle, Ian1 1:04.22 qAA

29.49 34.73

ACAC-IA 12Feilmeyer, Evan2 1:05.08 qAA

30.74 34.34

CIA-IA 11Bailey, Kingsley3 1:08.24 qA

32.68 35.56

DMSF-IA 12Pins, Jacob4 1:08.93 qA

32.85 36.08

ACAC-IA 11Fisher, Chris5 1:09.23 qA

32.21 37.02

RIP-IA 11Honkamp, Andrew6 1:09.84 qIA Q

32.26 37.58

CIA-IA 12Trosper, John7 1:10.27 qIA Q

32.44 37.83

RIP-IA 12Johnston, Hayden8 1:15.19 qIA Q

33.39 41.80

CNS-MV 11Steward, Whitaker9 1:15.57 qIA Q

35.05 40.52

CIA-IA 12Stukerjurgen, Finn10 1:16.73 q

35.41 41.32

ACAC-IA 11Wooldridge, Dane11 1:25.39 q

39.52 45.87

ACAC-IA 11Strosahl, Solomon12 1:27.10 q

38.83 48.27

ACAC-IA 12Vos, Willem13 1:30.77 q

41.01 49.76

ACAC-IA 12Anderson, Micah14 1:36.41 q

40.92 55.49

CIA-IA 11Stone, Kevin15 1:37.35 q

45.91 51.44

ACAC-IA 11Fierke, Luke16 1:39.73 q

DMSF-IA 12Lowe, Tyler--- DQ

Re-Submerged

44.49 57.62

 
#35  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

AAAA57.69

AAA1:00.49

AA1:03.19

A1:05.99

IA Q1:07.59

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ACAC-IA 14Kloth, Jordon1 1:00.93 qAA

28.44 32.49

ACAC-IA 14Kloth, Mikayla2 1:02.51 qAA

29.12 33.39

RIP-IA 14Wigham, Jessi3 1:03.02 qAA

29.12 33.90

DSMY-IA 13Kell, Mallory4 1:03.56 qA

30.09 33.47

DSMY-IA 14Kaster, Brooklynn5 1:04.58 qA

30.52 34.06

DSMY-IA 14Rounds, Cassie6 1:06.64 qIA Q

30.30 36.34

NTRO-ST 14Bina, Tory7 1:07.43 qIA Q

31.19 36.24

BLAZ-IA 14Osborne, Izzy8 1:08.01 q

30.41 37.60

RIP-IA 13Worth, Zarah9 1:09.13 q

32.35 36.78

ACAC-IA 13Wesselmann, Ella10 1:09.39 q

32.28 37.11

DSMY-IA 13Walker, Caroline11 1:09.45 q

31.77 37.68

CIA-IA 13Trosper, Abby12 1:10.78 q

33.32 37.46

DSMY-IA 13He, Allison13 1:11.35 q

32.41 38.94

DSMY-IA 13Judas, Taylor14 1:11.74 q

32.85 38.89

ACAC-IA 14McCorkle, Sophie15 1:13.30 q

32.98 40.32

CNS-MV 13Livingston, Ruby16 1:13.78 q

35.33 38.45

DSMY-IA 14Block, Britney17 1:14.58

34.20 40.38

ACAC-IA 13Harswick, Alex18 1:15.19

33.56 41.63
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2018 DSMY SNOW GLOBE CLASSIC - 12/14/2018 to 12/16/2018

Prairie Meadows Pool, Sanction #: IA-19-27

Wellmark YMCA * Des Moines, IA * 25 Yard Course

Results - Saturday Morning (11&O Prelims) South Pool
Preliminaries ...   (#35  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly)

DSMY-IA 13Brown, Abbi19 1:15.65

35.51 40.14

CNS-MV 14Cay, Sania20 1:15.74

34.26 41.48

DSMY-IA 13Birchmier, Ava21 1:16.77

34.50 42.27

DMSF-IA 13Thurman, Kaela22 1:19.79

33.79 46.00

ACAC-IA 13Knutson, Olivia23 1:24.83

SDMS-IA 13Neifert, Hayley24 1:25.04

35.06 49.98

DSMY-IA 14Schmidt, Nyah25 1:25.22

38.32 46.90

RIP-IA 14Evans, Bri--- DFS

Declared false start

ACAC-IA 13Sun, Ava--- NS

 
#36  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

AAAA53.59

AAA56.09

AA58.69

A1:01.29

IA Q1:06.19

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

DSMY-IA 14Swanepoel, Lance1 55.33 qAAA

25.66 29.67

DSMY-IA 13Phillips, Gavin2 57.05 qAA

26.79 30.26

CIA-IA 14Abram, AJ3 58.05 qAA

27.37 30.68

ACAC-IA 13Fisher, Josh4 59.43 qA

28.24 31.19

ISWM-MW 13O'Toole, Riley5 59.59 qA

28.06 31.53

NA-MW 13Kolb, Aidin6 1:02.26 qIA Q

29.02 33.24

CIA-IA 13Paul, Garrett7 1:03.66 qIA Q

30.16 33.50

CIA-IA 14Bratz, Zach8 1:04.23 qIA Q

29.64 34.59

ISWM-MW 14Hadford, Lucian9 1:07.17 q

30.89 36.28

DSMY-IA 13Coffelt, Matthew10 1:10.62 q

31.99 38.63

DSMY-IA 13Evans, Owen11 1:17.00 q

33.49 43.51

DSMY-IA 13Davis, Hunter12 1:17.38 q

35.49 41.89

ACAC-IA 13Sehmann, Gabe--- DQ

One hand touch

42.11 48.75

CIA-IA 14Davey, Sam--- NS

DSMY-IA 13Plumb, Jaxson--- NS

BWST-IA 13Jones, J.P.--- NS

 
#37  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Fly

IA Q1:04.59

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

DSMY-IA 17Rumley, Nicole1 58.83 qIA Q

26.64 32.19

CIA-IA 17Davey, Gillian2 59.07 qIA Q

27.80 31.27

DSMY-IA 16Bergwall, Scout3 59.08 qIA Q

27.95 31.13

NTRO-ST 16Bina, Beka4 59.84 qIA Q

27.94 31.90

CNS-MV 16Dillingham, Mollie5 1:00.26 qIA Q

28.34 31.92

ISWM-MW 19Hadford, Naeleah6 1:01.18 qIA Q

28.23 32.95

CNS-MV 15DeFabio, Noelle7 1:02.97 qIA Q

29.17 33.80

ACAC-IA 16Moulden, Mia8 1:03.04 qIA Q

29.52 33.52

SDMS-IA 15Douds, Aubrey9 1:04.15 qIA Q

29.44 34.71

ACAC-IA 16McCorkle, Abby10 1:04.49 qIA Q

30.05 34.44

ACAC-IA 16Robertson, Kirsti11 1:04.92 q

29.36 35.56

ACAC-IA 16Knutson, Delaney12 1:04.93 q

30.12 34.81

DSMY-IA 15Schultz, Caroline13 1:05.12 q

30.28 34.84

DSMY-IA 16Clark, Ellie14 1:05.84 q

30.58 35.26

DSMY-IA 17Eure, Maggie15 1:06.10 q

30.02 36.08

DSMY-IA 15Judas, Maddie16 1:06.40 q

DMSF-IA 15Wiltse, Eve17 1:06.57

30.89 35.68

DSMY-IA 16Castillo, Mariel18 1:07.10

31.38 35.72

ACAC-IA 16Fierke, Elora19 1:07.60

31.39 36.21

ACAC-IA 15Wesselmann, Gracie20 1:07.75

30.84 36.91

ACAC-IA 18Winer, Molly21 1:08.23

30.94 37.29

RIP-IA 17Slater, Carson22 1:08.37

31.83 36.54

CIA-IA 16Jaspering, Isabella23 1:08.43

31.53 36.90

BLAZ-IA 15Kazazic, Ramayana24 1:08.87

32.26 36.61

ACAC-IA 18Ryken, Delaney25 1:09.10

31.20 37.90

ACAC-IA 15Jurgens, Ainsley26 1:11.17

33.42 37.75

ACAC-IA 15Jurgensen, Ally27 1:15.59

34.53 41.06

BLAZ-IA 15Wessels, Audrey28 1:15.91

34.02 41.89

DMSF-IA 16Tharp, Libby--- DQ

Alternating Kick

35.64 45.39

 
#38  Boys 15&O 100 Yard Fly

IA Q58.59

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CNS-MV 15Noll, Nathan1 55.11 qIA Q

25.71 29.40

CNS-MV 17Hill, Jonathan2 56.53 qIA Q

26.03 30.50

DSMY-IA 17Kaster, Jaxon3 56.57 qIA Q

26.70 29.87

ISWM-MW 17Goding, Grant4 57.36 qIA Q

27.02 30.34

CIA-IA 15Reiter, Drew5 58.17 qIA Q

27.72 30.45

DSMY-IA 19Eichenseer Buxton, Simon6 58.83 q

27.48 31.35

CNS-MV 16Harvey, Tait7 1:01.32 q

29.13 32.19

 
#39  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

AAAA1:03.29

AAA1:06.29

AA1:09.29

A1:12.29

IA Q1:13.09

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CIA-IA 12Davey, Zoe1 1:06.23 qAAA

30.40 35.83

CIA-IA 12Li, Adeline2 1:07.36 qAA

31.63 35.73

CIA-IA 12Hage, Willa3 1:07.40 qAA

31.49 35.91

CIA-IA 11Loeffler, Sophie4 1:09.72 qA

31.81 37.91

CIA-IA 11Huss, Anna5 1:09.74 qA

32.24 37.50

ACAC-IA 11Vogel, Hailey6 1:11.36 qA

33.01 38.35

CIA-IA 12Matheson, Abby7 1:12.23 qA

33.82 38.41

BWST-IA 12Wittkop, Averie8 1:12.99 qIA Q

32.09 40.90
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2018 DSMY SNOW GLOBE CLASSIC - 12/14/2018 to 12/16/2018

Prairie Meadows Pool, Sanction #: IA-19-27

Wellmark YMCA * Des Moines, IA * 25 Yard Course

Results - Saturday Morning (11&O Prelims) South Pool
Preliminaries ...   (#39  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)

ISWM-MW 11Joyce, Kindsey9 1:13.06 qIA Q

34.05 39.01

ISWM-MW 11Witte, Leona10 1:13.35 q

34.27 39.08

ACAC-IA 12Powers, Elizabeth11 1:13.95 q

32.96 40.99

CNS-MV 12Wager, Adrienne12 1:13.98 q

32.83 41.15

ACAC-IA 11Robertson, Andra13 1:14.10 q

34.84 39.26

CNS-MV 12Whalen, Avery14 1:14.35 q

35.01 39.34

CIA-IA 12Cerbin, Emerson15 1:14.67 q

36.47 38.20

RIP-IA 12Nedved, Allie16 1:14.71 q

35.32 39.39

DSMY-IA 11Schafer, Leah17 1:14.78

33.13 41.65

DSMY-IA 11Moorlach, Amelia18 1:15.32

35.28 40.04

DSMY-IA 12Chance, Charlotte19 1:15.73

34.70 41.03

ACAC-IA 12Fowler, Maya20 1:15.81

34.36 41.45

DSMY-IA 12Van Quathem, Avery21 1:16.07

35.66 40.41

DSMY-IA 12Rossi, Ryann22 1:16.33

35.00 41.33

DSMY-IA 12Parton, Josie23 1:16.71

36.56 40.15

DMSF-IA 11Zimmer, Coral24 1:16.94

36.81 40.13

DSMY-IA 12Henry, Jenna25 1:17.09

36.95 40.14

DSMY-IA 12Harrington, Ella26 1:17.50

36.10 41.40

DSMY-IA 11Wandera, Athieno27 1:18.63

35.73 42.90

DSMY-IA 11Lindaman, Gracie28 1:19.58

36.19 43.39

SDMS-IA 12Coffey, Kate29 1:19.60

36.80 42.80

DSMY-IA 12McCrary, Sara30 1:20.24

36.70 43.54

CIA-IA 11Kramer, Nina31 1:20.87

35.78 45.09

RIP-IA 11Brown, Ella32 1:21.13

37.02 44.11

DMSF-IA 12Ellis, Madalyn33 1:21.41

38.37 43.04

ACAC-IA 12O'Connor, Claire34 1:21.63

38.29 43.34

NA-MW 11Larson, Amelia35 1:21.99

35.29 46.70

DMSF-IA 12Chase, Anna36 1:22.53

39.21 43.32

RIP-IA 11Honkamp, Mary37 1:23.34

39.70 43.64

RIP-IA 12Wychulis, Mia38 1:23.53

38.31 45.22

ACAC-IA 11Wang, Claire39 1:25.98

41.48 44.50

ACAC-IA 11Underberg, Ava40 1:26.45

41.24 45.21

DSMY-IA 12Bishop, Josie41 1:26.94

39.71 47.23

BLAZ-IA 12Wessels, Ava42 1:26.98

41.66 45.32

BLAZ-IA 12Koenigs, Maddie43 1:27.05

39.99 47.06

DSMY-IA 11Casady, Finley44 1:27.44

41.91 45.53

ACAC-IA 11Britten, Cece45 1:28.13

40.64 47.49

DSMY-IA 11Dinkin, Cassidy46 1:28.42

41.47 46.95

ACAC-IA 11Sexton, Haylee47 1:29.52

40.59 48.93

ACAC-IA 11Snakenberg, Riley48 1:32.22

43.53 48.69

RIP-IA 12Reisdorf, Olivia49 1:34.44

46.57 47.87

ACAC-IA 11Hanson, Suri50 1:35.83

47.62 48.21

DSMY-IA 11Bumgardner, Sophie51 1:47.14

51.21 55.93

CIA-IA 11Stacy, Jennifer52 1:52.90

53.22 59.68

ACAC-IA 11Park, Hamin53 2:05.45

59.06 1:06.39

ASA-MV 11Shook, Rosemary--- DQ

One hand touch - breast

43.01 47.00

BWST-IA 12Waltermire, Lesli--- DQ

False start - Misc

33.25 37.18

ACAC-IA 11Kim, Hongah--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

49.88 54.04

RIP-IA 11Heddinger, Ginny--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

47.33 44.61

RIP-IA 11Vaske, Audrey--- NS

ACAC-IA 11Eastman, Julia--- NS

DSMY-IA 12Loder, Kathleen--- NS

CIA-IA 11Shetye, Anika--- NS

 
#40  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

AAAA1:00.29

AAA1:03.29

AA1:06.19

A1:09.09

IA Q1:14.99

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

IFLY-IA 12Polyak, Joe1 1:02.40 qAAA

28.65 33.75

ISWM-MW 12Liekhus, Connor2 1:05.78 qAA

30.45 35.33

NA-MW 12Frye, Harrison3 1:05.81 qAA

30.86 34.95

CIA-IA 11Fitz, Brady4 1:08.78 qA

31.82 36.96

RIP-IA 12Nelson, Dylan5 1:10.28 qIA Q

RIP-IA 12Johnston, Hayden6 1:10.33 qIA Q

32.77 37.56

CIA-IA 12DePhillips, Parker7 1:11.14 qIA Q

32.45 38.69

RIP-IA 12Bishop, Charlie8 1:12.13 qIA Q

32.81 39.32

CIA-IA 12Trosper, John9 1:13.33 qIA Q

33.12 40.21

ACAC-IA 12DeYoung, Josiah10 1:14.63 qIA Q

34.77 39.86

ACAC-IA 11Alt, Dylan11 1:15.44 q

34.28 41.16

DSMY-IA 12Sparks, Tyler12 1:16.33 q

36.94 39.39

ACAC-IA 12Flannery, Tommy13 1:17.03 q

37.08 39.95

BWST-IA 12Greazel, Samuel14 1:17.26 q

35.86 41.40

BWST-IA 12Barker, Lincoln15 1:17.71 q

37.62 40.09

DMSF-IA 11Otis, Hudson16 1:18.31 q

36.73 41.58

CIA-IA 12Stukerjurgen, Finn17 1:18.37

35.78 42.59

DSMY-IA 11Alexander, Seth18 1:18.64

35.57 43.07

DSMY-IA 11Schwickerath, Lathen19 1:18.76

37.89 40.87

NA-MW 12Miranda, Maccio20 1:20.73

37.83 42.90

ACAC-IA 11Wooldridge, Dane21 1:21.31

38.92 42.39

DSMY-IA 12Law, Andrew22 1:22.98

37.80 45.18

RIP-IA 12Ballard, Colton23 1:24.35

40.56 43.79
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2018 DSMY SNOW GLOBE CLASSIC - 12/14/2018 to 12/16/2018

Prairie Meadows Pool, Sanction #: IA-19-27

Wellmark YMCA * Des Moines, IA * 25 Yard Course

Results - Saturday Morning (11&O Prelims) South Pool
Preliminaries ...   (#40  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM)

BLAZ-IA 11Johnson, Cael24 1:24.39

38.20 46.19

DMSF-IA 11Spracklin, Ethan25 1:26.70

42.51 44.19

DMSF-IA 12Treichel, Christian26 1:28.12

43.25 44.87

RIP-IA 11Suresh, Jacob27 1:30.40

42.03 48.37

ACAC-IA 11Strosahl, Solomon28 1:30.84

39.85 50.99

CIA-IA 11Brock, Magnus29 1:38.17

48.76 49.41

DMSF-IA 11Hadsall, Zac30 1:50.56

53.85 56.71

ACAC-IA 11Ryken, Jed--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

53.96 49.27

CIA-IA 12Riniker, Brady--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

45.69 53.42

CIA-IA 11Sessler, Caden--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery - fly

55.70 56.28

ACAC-IA 11Anderson, Erik--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

49.98 53.72

DSMY-IA 11Mohr, Henry--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

38.59 46.24

CIA-IA 11Stone, Kevin--- DQ

Butterfly kick - breast

43.51 52.64

BLAZ-IA 12Bergamo, Nicholas--- NS

CIA-IA 11Rounds, Carson--- SCR

 
#41  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

AAAA2:08.59

AAA2:14.69

AA2:20.89

IA Q2:25.29

A2:26.99

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CIA-IA 13Swalley, Olivia1 2:16.96 qAA

30.58 33.86 31.9940.53

NA-MW 13Woods, Natalya2 2:17.59 qAA

29.66 33.89 31.5442.50

RIP-IA 13Honkamp, Annie3 2:19.31 qAA

32.09 36.82 31.9338.47

DSMY-IA 14He, Kristin4 2:19.33 qAA

31.36 36.26 32.1639.55

ACAC-IA 14Donald, Meghan5 2:20.23 qAA

29.83 33.99 33.8542.56

DMSF-IA 14Carleton, Maddie6 2:21.18 qIA Q

30.49 35.20 32.0043.49

ACAC-IA 14Kloth, Mikayla7 2:21.98 qIA Q

29.83 36.16 32.3443.65

ACAC-IA 14Ostermeier, Loretta8 2:24.92 qIA Q

31.40 35.36 33.6644.50

ACAC-IA 14Kloth, Jordon9 2:25.65 qA

29.47 37.81 33.7544.62

ACAC-IA 13Fierke, Eileen10 2:25.99 qA

32.03 37.39 33.3043.27

DSMY-IA 13Rolow, Rachel11 2:26.05 qA

31.22 36.96 33.6744.20

UN-IA 13Myers, Emma12 2:26.22 qA

32.03 39.88 34.4739.84

NTRO-ST 14Bina, Tory13 2:26.54 qA

32.07 35.78 33.0145.68

DSMY-IA 13Schwickerath, Evan14 2:29.24 q

32.17 36.59 33.3347.15

CIA-IA 13Rounds, Taylor15 2:29.92 q

34.12 40.41 34.0441.35

BLAZ-IA 14Osborne, Izzy16 2:30.07 q

32.12 39.28 31.9446.73

DSMY-IA 14Hamling, Emily17 2:30.25

35.43 39.66 34.4340.73

ACAC-IA 14McCorkle, Sophie18 2:31.59

32.91 37.34 34.1947.15

CIA-IA 13Trosper, Abby19 2:32.06

33.39 36.36 33.6948.62

DSMY-IA 14Rounds, Cassie20 2:33.73

30.93 39.19 33.7849.83

DMSF-IA 13Dahlen, Lily21 2:35.31

33.92 41.04 34.1246.23

RIP-IA 13Foth, Emma22 2:35.48

35.45 40.35 36.9342.75

BLAZ-IA 14Du, Keira23 2:35.80

34.39 39.34 33.7948.28

BLAZ-IA 13Kazazic, Leyla24 2:36.39

35.97 40.47 32.1747.78

CNS-MV 13Livingston, Ruby25 2:36.98

35.15 40.46 35.5045.87

RIP-IA 14Eide, Maria26 2:37.11

32.61 38.59 37.4948.42

DSMY-IA 13Brown, Abbi27 2:37.15

35.27 40.25 34.8146.82

ACAC-IA 13Harswick, Alex28 2:37.54

34.33 39.66 34.5349.02

BLAZ-IA 14Schroeder, Rachel29 2:37.80

34.30 39.28 35.7948.43

DSMY-IA 13Coates, Payten30 2:38.22

33.64 40.24 35.2249.12

DMSF-IA 13Daly, Mary Pat31 2:40.83

36.32 41.07 33.8949.55

ACAC-IA 13Winer, Reese32 2:41.33

37.39 42.05 36.0145.88

CIA-IA 14Houghton, Lori33 2:41.57

38.15 43.69 34.9544.78

DMSF-IA 13Thurman, Kaela34 2:41.73

36.12 42.15 35.1348.33

RIP-IA 13Lohmeier, Madeline35 2:42.10

33.33 39.85 35.1353.79

CNS-MV 13Harvey, Shae36 2:44.85

38.39 43.28 34.8648.32

ACAC-IA 13Wesselmann, Ella37 2:45.42

33.38 41.89 39.3950.76

DMSF-IA 14Nelson, Emily38 2:45.49

38.29 41.07 36.9849.15

CIA-IA 14Swacker, Sammy39 2:46.46

38.83 43.21 35.4648.96

DSMY-IA 13Davis, Hailey40 2:46.70

38.30 44.97 36.9746.46

DSMY-IA 13Froehlich, Lilly41 2:46.92

39.06 44.00 37.4046.46

DMSF-IA 13Lacey, Maren42 2:47.18

40.85 43.27 35.7947.27

ACAC-IA 13Tice, Hannah43 2:50.41

38.51 45.16 38.8047.94

BWST-IA 13Robinson, Riley44 2:53.34

38.64 43.90 40.2350.57

CNS-MV 13Dawson, Kenzie45 3:05.97

42.64 44.75 41.7156.87

BLAZ-IA 14Bolar, Esha--- NS

 
#42  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

AAAA1:59.99

AAA2:05.69

AA2:11.39

A2:17.19

IA Q2:21.69

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NA-MW 14Fulton, Bret1 2:10.53 qAA

27.87 32.95 30.1839.53

CIA-IA 14Abram, AJ2 2:11.48 qA

27.85 32.51 31.3939.73

DMSF-IA 14Wallace, Reed3 2:13.13 qA

29.85 33.10 30.3839.80

HG-MW 13Dankert, Luke4 2:16.97 qA

30.44 38.12 32.0436.37

ISWM-MW 13O'Toole, Riley5 2:17.34 qIA Q

28.38 34.55 31.2543.16

DSMY-IA 13Havenhill, Asher6 2:17.59 qIA Q

28.71 33.39 32.9442.55

ACAC-IA 13Fisher, Josh7 2:20.28 qIA Q

28.83 37.00 32.4342.02

CIA-IA 13Brinker, Gage8 2:20.92 qIA Q

29.96 36.08 30.7844.10

DSMY-IA 14Rogers, Cooper9 2:21.72 q

30.49 35.33 32.4343.47
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2018 DSMY SNOW GLOBE CLASSIC - 12/14/2018 to 12/16/2018

Prairie Meadows Pool, Sanction #: IA-19-27

Wellmark YMCA * Des Moines, IA * 25 Yard Course

Results - Saturday Morning (11&O Prelims) South Pool
Preliminaries ...   (#42  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM)

DSMY-IA 13Dinkin, Hayden10 2:22.27 q

30.87 37.29 33.0741.04

DSMY-IA 13Manning, Levi11 2:23.80 q

33.54 37.71 31.9540.60

CIA-IA 13Paul, Garrett12 2:23.94 q

30.86 36.10 32.6844.30

CIA-IA 14Bratz, Zach13 2:24.30 q

30.40 36.32 32.9644.62

RIP-IA 14Nedved, Jack14 2:26.31 q

32.86 35.79 33.1944.47

RIP-IA 13Mouser, Tommy15 2:32.39 q

33.33 40.38 36.1142.57

RIP-IA 14Ballard, Carter16 2:35.57 q

33.11 39.94 34.7547.77

DSMY-IA 13Monson, Quinn17 2:35.96

35.17 37.34 35.5947.86

DMSF-IA 13Whinery, Quinn18 2:38.28

35.95 38.84 35.5847.91

DMSF-IA 13Ellis, Anthony19 2:42.21

37.19 41.35 36.8246.85

ACAC-IA 14O'Connor, Kevin20 2:43.84

34.95 41.69 36.9350.27

RIP-IA 13Lawler, John21 2:48.70

39.06 43.09 1:26.55

BLAZ-IA 14Jones, Grant22 2:48.92

38.38 43.51 38.1648.87

LTIA-IA 13Finley, Phelan--- DQ

Alternating Kick - fly

37.31 44.71 36.2652.19

DSMY-IA 13Kalavala, Pranesh--- DQ

Scissors kick - breast

40.66 51.49 42.741:00.67

CIA-IA 13Brock, Klein--- NS

DMSF-IA 14Bower, Will--- NS

CIA-IA 14Davey, Sam--- NS

 
#43  Girls 15&O 200 Yard IM

IA Q2:22.69

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ACAC-IA 16Moulden, Mia1 2:18.14 qIA Q

29.13 33.50 31.8643.65

CIA-IA 15Rastetter, Abby2 2:20.56 qIA Q

30.23 34.26 32.2743.80

DSMY-IA 16Bergwall, Scout3 2:20.88 qIA Q

28.44 35.64 34.0442.76

CIA-IA 15Henning, Alexis4 2:21.42 qIA Q

31.25 35.53 31.7142.93

CNS-MV 16Dillingham, Mollie5 2:21.45 qIA Q

31.34 36.48 32.3041.33

RIP-IA 17Latta, Megan6 2:22.08 qIA Q

30.03 35.92 33.7442.39

NA-MW 15Heaston, Lilli7 2:22.09 qIA Q

31.23 35.02 32.5043.34

RIP-IA 17Rodriguez-Arzola, Andrea8 2:23.91 q

31.61 35.86 33.7042.74

RIP-IA 17Slater, Carson9 2:24.02 q

31.38 35.64 33.6643.34

ACAC-IA 16Robertson, Kirsti10 2:24.25 q

30.18 37.99 34.5441.54

RIP-IA 16Johnston, Lydia11 2:24.28 q

30.86 35.93 33.7343.76

CNS-MV 17Rangel, Christina12 2:26.08 q

32.33 36.80 33.7443.21

ACAC-IA 15Fisher, Lauren13 2:27.85 q

31.71 37.60 35.7842.76

RIP-IA 16Grant, Maddie14 2:28.21 q

33.07 36.51 33.9644.67

DSMY-IA 16Castillo, Mariel15 2:29.85 q

31.57 37.13 34.1047.05

ACAC-IA 16McCorkle, Abby16 2:30.28 q

30.44 35.59 34.4149.84

DSMY-IA 15Habgood, Camden17 2:30.38

33.75 38.35 34.7143.57

DSMY-IA 15Bumgardner, Maia18 2:30.51

33.35 37.94 33.8245.40

DSMY-IA 15Walker, Annie19 2:30.77

31.93 39.49 36.6642.69

SDMS-IA 15Lackmann, Torin20 2:32.23

31.44 42.27 36.4142.11

DSMY-IA 17Tuazon, Ella21 2:32.33

33.05 37.58 36.3345.37

ACAC-IA 15Gallt, Peyton22 2:33.80

33.42 40.18 36.0244.18

SDMS-IA 16Snow, Anika23 2:34.83

31.26 39.12 35.8448.61

CIA-IA 16Jaspering, Isabella24 2:37.36

32.60 39.76 35.0849.92

RIP-IA 15Kavlock, Emily25 2:37.77

33.12 40.57 36.7547.33

RIP-IA 15Jensen, Reagan26 2:41.92

33.24 43.70 34.8950.09

BLAZ-IA 15Loggins, Maddie27 2:46.87

34.85 42.94 40.2148.87

DSMY-IA 16Dickson, Zayna--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

36.87 41.30 35.3650.08

DSMY-IA 16Bachelder, Emma--- DQ

Non-simultaneous touch - breast

29.22 37.35 33.1837.86

DMSF-IA 16Rozinek, Myah--- DFS

Declared false start - Misc

DSMY-IA 15Mihura, Marina--- NS

BLAZ-IA 15Bergamo, Lillian--- NS

 
#44  Boys 15&O 200 Yard IM

IA Q2:10.89

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CNS-MV 17Holt, Evan1 2:01.11 qIA Q

25.76 30.26 28.5136.58

CIA-IA 18Johnson, Kade2 2:02.80 qIA Q

26.75 31.50 28.8035.75

CIA-IA 15Reiter, Drew3 2:06.07 qIA Q

27.55 33.14 28.7536.63

CNS-MV 16Hill, Robert4 2:06.16 qIA Q

27.16 32.89 29.7136.40

ISWM-MW 17Hadford, Hayden5 2:06.68 qIA Q

28.73 31.40 29.5437.01

ISWM-MW 18Duff, Spencer6 2:07.07 qIA Q

27.70 32.18 29.1238.07

CNS-MV 15Noll, Nathan7 2:08.12 qIA Q

27.06 33.20 28.4039.46

CIA-IA 16Li, Allen8 2:11.36 q

28.79 32.83 30.5439.20

CNS-MV 15Livingston, Zander9 2:11.50

28.47 33.87 29.9439.22

CIA-IA 15Olson, Spencer10 2:13.75

29.70 34.27 30.3039.48

CNS-MV 15Sloan, Vaughn11 2:13.82

28.41 33.93 31.3940.09

CNS-MV 18Godsey, Tyler12 2:15.07

29.57 36.20 32.9136.39

 
#45  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADMSF-IA1 2:26.44

Ellis, Madalyn 12 Zimmer, Coral 11

Fisher, Grace 12 Chase, Anna 12

36.41 38.98 32.9738.08

ABLAZ-IA2 2:42.29

Owenson, Raegan 12 Koenigs, Maddie 12

Wessels, Ava 12 Sethi, Millie 11

42.29 40.53 39.3940.08

DDSMY-IA3 2:45.03

Van Quathem, Avery 12 Casady, Finley 11

Bumgardner, Sophie 11 Harrington, Ella 12

34.20 44.39 30.3256.12

CCIA-IA--- NS

Frantum, Faith 11 Shetye, Anika 11

Kramer, Nina 11 Stacy, Jennifer 11

 
#46  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADMSF-IA1 2:19.66

Pins, Jacob 12 Spracklin, Ethan 11

Otis, Hudson 11 Lowe, Tyler 12

30.88 41.36 31.1136.31
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2018 DSMY SNOW GLOBE CLASSIC - 12/14/2018 to 12/16/2018

Prairie Meadows Pool, Sanction #: IA-19-27

Wellmark YMCA * Des Moines, IA * 25 Yard Course

Results - Saturday Morning (11&O Prelims) South Pool
(#46  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay)

ABLAZ-IA--- DQ

Other

Barker, Ethan 12 Johnson, Cael 11

Sheth, Maanit 12 Chen, Landen 11

37.38 48.37 38.0436.45

 
#47  Girls 13-14 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BDSMY-IA1 4:36.28

Rolow, Rachel 13 He, Allison 13

Rounds, Cassie 14 Block, Britney 14

32.29 1:05.69 1:19.2836.56

31.28 1:08.56 29.27 1:02.75

CDSMY-IA2 4:42.27

Coates, Payten 13 Carlson, Maggie 14

Judas, Taylor 13 Birchmier, Ava 13

33.17 1:09.59 1:19.2138.14

32.61 1:12.15 29.23 1:01.32

ABLAZ-IA3 5:04.61

Anderson, Grace 14 Yeutsy, Lydia 13

Kazazic, Leyla 13 Schroeder, Rachel 14

35.88 1:12.88 1:26.8439.69

36.91 1:20.78 29.55 1:04.11

DDSMY-IA4 5:11.44

Brown, Abbi 13 Froehlich, Lilly 13

Schmidt, Nyah 14 Davis, Hailey 13

34.31 1:09.88 1:24.8539.52

41.18 1:29.03 31.89 1:07.68

ACNS-MV--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Livingston, Ruby 13 Harvey, Shae 13

Cay, Sania 14 Dawson, Kenzie 13

36.10 1:13.29 1:33.7044.30

32.39 1:14.63 1:16.63

BCNS-MV--- SCR

 
#48  Boys 13-14 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BDSMY-IA1 4:26.40

Coffelt, Matthew 13 Dinkin, Hayden 13

Rogers, Cooper 14 Evans, Owen 13

32.10 1:06.55 1:21.7134.32

23.00 58.71 27.54 59.43

CDSMY-IA--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Peterson, Tyler 13 Monson, Quinn 13

Davis, Hunter 13

37.41 1:16.40 1:26.5940.92

35.64 1:17.73 31.12 1:05.83

ABWST-IA--- SCR

Petty, Dane 13 Greazel, Samuel 12

Jones, J.P. 13 Barker, Lincoln 12

 
#49  Girls 15&O 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

CDSMY-IA1 4:33.88

Tuazon, Ella 17 Habgood, Camden 15

Castillo, Mariel 16 Judas, Maddie 15

33.81 1:09.03 1:16.9736.45

31.09 1:06.85 29.20 1:01.03

DDSMY-IA--- DQ

Other - Misc

Walker, Annie 15

Bumgardner, Maia 15 Dickson, Zayna 16

35.34 1:11.69 1:32.2842.22

33.06 1:11.75 29.59 1:02.48

ABLAZ-IA--- NS

Yeutsy, Amber 16 Wessels, Audrey 15

Kazazic, Ramayana 15 Loggins, Maddie 15

 
#51  Girls 15&O 500 Yard Free

IA Q5:42.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DSMY-IA 17Eure, Maggie1 5:30.68 IA Q

30.91 32.68 33.2633.40

33.59 33.78 33.47 33.92

33.48 32.19

ACAC-IA 15Wesselmann, Gracie2 5:35.04 IA Q

29.52 32.67 34.0333.50

34.31 34.43 34.68 34.52

34.08 33.30

DMSF-IA 16Thiel, Annie3 5:41.36 IA Q

30.24 33.84 35.5335.19

35.40 34.62 34.72 34.58

34.40 32.84

DSMY-IA 15Judas, Maddie4 5:49.21

30.26 33.73 35.5034.49

35.86 35.89 35.98 36.18

36.20 35.12

ACAC-IA 16Knutson, Delaney5 5:54.75

31.94 35.01 35.8635.77

35.89 36.01 36.14 36.22

36.22 35.69

SDMS-IA 15Sizemore, Ellie6 5:57.54

32.53 35.26 36.3436.37

36.22 36.75 36.64 35.95

36.31 35.17

ACAC-IA 15Fisher, Lauren7 5:59.24

31.62 35.22 36.5936.85

36.55 37.06 36.74 37.03

36.31 35.27

CIA-IA 15Von der Linde, Kallie8 6:00.93

32.41 35.43 36.6136.33

36.80 37.01 37.12 37.08

37.41 34.73

ACAC-IA 15Donald, Emily9 6:04.95

31.87 34.90 36.5236.27

37.19 37.34 38.05 38.86

37.81 36.14

SDMS-IA 15Helm, Josephine10 6:05.08

32.79 36.31 37.6236.72

37.55 37.68 37.24 37.07

36.50 35.60

DSMY-IA 15Walker, Annie11 6:05.74

32.66 35.63 37.2936.84

37.66 37.98 37.62 37.57

37.77 34.72

RIP-IA 15Ronnebaum, Ellie12 6:08.76

32.17 36.69 37.6738.05

37.97 37.37 38.33 38.21

36.83 35.47

BLAZ-IA 15Kazazic, Ramayana13 6:13.65

31.99 36.94 38.0837.74

38.17 38.45 38.61 38.73

38.61 36.33

BLAZ-IA 16Yeutsy, Amber14 6:13.73

31.10 35.60 37.4236.83

37.83 38.18 39.16 39.49

40.24 37.88

RIP-IA 18Wainwright, Maureen15 6:27.83

34.59 39.02 39.5839.36

39.69 39.48 39.65 39.24

39.09 38.13

RIP-IA 15Kavlock, Emily16 6:33.25

33.48 38.07 40.1040.73

40.51 40.73 40.50 41.46

41.30 36.37

 
#225  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Back Swim-off

IA Q1:04.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

DSMY-IA 16Bergwall, Scout1 59.77 IA Q

29.81 29.96

CIA-IA 15Henning, Alexis2 1:01.26 IA Q

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 227

1. Central Iowa Aquatics 806

2. Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club 683.5

3. Greater Des Moines YMCA 605

4. Des Moines Swimming Federation 411

5. Dowling Catholic Riptide 314.5

6. Inspire Swim Team 157

7. Johnston Blaze Swim Club 116

8. Nebraska Aquatics 70

9. Club North Swimming 63

10. Unattached - Iowa 4
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2018 DSMY SNOW GLOBE CLASSIC - 12/14/2018 to 12/16/2018

Prairie Meadows Pool, Sanction #: IA-19-27

Wellmark YMCA * Des Moines, IA * 25 Yard Course

Results - Saturday Morning (11&O Prelims) South Pool
 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 227

1. Greater Des Moines YMCA 697

2. Central Iowa Aquatics 635

3. Des Moines Swimming Federation 506

4. Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club 335

5. Inspire Swim Team 286

6. Dowling Catholic Riptide 172

7. Club North Swimming 85

8. Unattached - Iowa 38

9. Life Time Swim - Iowa 33

9. Nebraska Aquatics 33

11. Iowa Flyers Swim Club 20

12. Giy - Quicksilver 17

13. Johnston Blaze Swim Club 11


